
2

1

9

R12

12
4

10
0

12

14

30
5

435

5

2

8
5

5
5

5

3
3

1
7

R11

R12

R22

R24

25 2525
68

M6 O 950

14
.5

28

124
140

10
4

18

PL
O:

    
20

24
-1

2-
02

    
10

:35
    

JO
AN

NA
 R

YD
LÖ

V

Detalj 1 och 2 lackeras i
en mellangrå färgton

DATAMATERIALDET

1
2

AL . Legering

ANTAL

1
Överfall

BENÄMNING

Bottenskena
D C B A

1 AL . Legering

Anvisningar

Göteborgs

Stad


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	PLOT1



